
354 HIATT DRIVE
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL

FOR LEASE 

±23,845 SF OFFICE SPACE IN A CORPORATE PARK SETTING

354 HIATT DRIVE
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL



	› ±23,845 SF Office in a Premier Corporate 
Environment

	› Oversized louvered windows provide abundant 
daylight throughout

	› Designed with energy-efficient systems and 
sustainability in mind

	› Situated adjacent to the highly acclaimed and world-
renowned PGA National Community

	› Direct access and frontage to Florida’s Turnpike 
(5 min), with accessibility to I-95 and the Beeline 
Highway

	› Join the roster of prestigious tenants: Merchant Lynx 
Services, RSVP Commercial, Concept Group, Cooper 
Construction, StickX Golf, Superior Design Services 
and Northrop Grumman

HIGHLIGHTS

Turnpike 
frontage and 

proximity

Corporate park 
setting

EV charging & 
green parking 

Connectivity nexus: 
airports, ports, and cities

On-site shower 
facilities

10’ ceilings with 
impact glass 

354 Hiatt Drive



FLOOR
PLAN

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

STORIES (HEIGHT)

SPRINKLERS

group B - BUSINESS

BUILDING AREA/HEIGHT (TABLE 503)

TYPE iii-b

USE GROUP:

4,235 gsf  (existing building 
total = 26,000 gsf)

AACCTTUUAALL AALLLLOOWWAABBLLEE

72,000 gsf

1 STORy (existing) 3 stories

FULLY SPRINKLERED

AREA

STAIRS 0.3 INCHES PER PERSON 

0.2 INCHES PER PERSON OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS

TABLE 1005.1 - EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT

APPLICABLE CODES:
FLORIDA existing BUILDING CODE, 2020, 7th edition 
FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, 2020, 7th edition
FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE, 7th EDITION

EXIT ENCLOSURES CLASS A 

CLASS A OR BLOBBIES AND CORRIDORS

INTERIOR FINISH CLASSIFICATION 
NFPA 101, TABLE A.10.2.2.

CLASS A, B OR CALL OTHER SPACES

WALLS AND CEILING FLOORS

CLASS II

CLASS II

-

FLOOR GSF OCCUP. LOAD
1 PER 100 SF

LEVEL 
EGRESS 
REQUIRED

STAIR 
EGRESS 
REQUIRED

LEVEL 
EGRESS 
PROVIDED

STAIR 
EGRESS 
PROVIDED

FIRST
exist.

131 X 0.2 = 
26.2"

0 9 @ 36" = 
324"

013,078 131

PEOPLE 
PROVIDED 

FOR

324"/0.2 = 
1,620

CODE DATA

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATIONS

STRUCTURAL FRAME (iii-B)

NON-BEARING WALLS

FLOOR CONSTRUCTION

0-hOUR FIRE RATED

TABLE 601 - FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING REQUIREMENTS FOR BUILDING ELEMENTS

100 GROSS SQUARE FEET/PER PERSONbusiness AREAS

TABLE 1004.1.1 - FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCES PER OCCUPANT

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE 

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS

300' - use group b (sprinklered

50' maximum - use group b (sprinklered)DEAD END CORRIDOR (SECTION 1020.4)

44 INCHES MINIMUM;CORRIDOR WIDTH (TABLE 1020.2)

100' - use group b (sprinklered)
(SECTION 1006.2.1)

(TABLE 1017.2)

1-500 OCCUPANT LOAD 2 EXITS MINIMUM PER STORY

TABLE 1021.1 - MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS FOR OCCUPANT LOAD

EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS

INTERIOR BEARING WALLS

0-hOUR FIRE RATED

2-hOUR FIRE RATED

0-hOUR FIRE RATED

0-hOUR FIRE RATED

ROOF CONSTRUCTION 0-hOUR FIRE RATED

FIRST
NEW

131 X 0.2 = 
8.4"

0 2 @ 36" = 
72"

04,215 42 72"/0.2 = 
360

TOTAL 17,293 173 34.6" 0 0396" 1,980

UUSSFF OOCCCCUUPPAANNTTSS WWAATTEERR  CCLLOOSSEETTSS

FIRST 
FLOOR 
EXIST.

13,078 
S.F.

PLUMBING FIXTURE REQ'S
LLAAVVAATTOORRIIEESS

1 PER 25 FOR FIRST 
50 AND 1 PER 50 

FOR THE 
REMAINDER 

EXCEEDING 50

1 PER 40 THE FIRST 
80 AND 1 PER 80 

FOR THE 
REMAINDER 

EXCEEDING 80

131

4

DDRRIINNKKIINNGG  
FFOOUUNNTTAAIINN

PER 100

OOTTHHEERR

SERVICE 
SINK

3 1 1

6 total (1 
unisex, 2 women, 
2 men, 1 PRIVATE)

1 1pprroovviiddeedd
6 total (1 
unisex, 2 women, 
2 men, 1 PRIVATE)

rreeqquuiirreedd

1.68 1.05 1 1

2 total (1 
WOMEN, 1 MEN, 2 
URINALS) 

1 1pprroovviiddeedd
3 total (1 
Women, 2 men)

rreeqquuiirreedd

FIRST 
FLOOR 
NEW

4,215 
S.F.

OOCCCCUUPPAANNTTSS  
4422

TTOOTTAALL  pprroovviiddeedd 8 total (3 
WOMEN, 3 MEN, 2 
URINALS, 1 UNISEX) 

9 total (3 
Women, 4 men, 1 
PRIVATE, 1 
UNISEX)

2 2

EGRESS PATH OF 

LED EXIT 

fire extinguisher cabinet; for mounting and specifications 

DIRECTIONAL CLG. MOUNT WALL MOUNT 

fec 

44  //  AA55..00..11

existing LED EXIT 
e
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FE
C

distance -  105'-0 3/4" ;   1/3 diagonal for fully sprinklered = 35'-0 1/4"

distance =  36'-7 1/8"

QQCC

DIAGONAL OF expansion = 105' - 0 3/4" 
1/3 DIA. OF BUILDING (fully SPRINKLERED) = 35' - 0 1/4"

DISTANCE BETWEEN EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS = 36'-7 1/8"" 
DISTANCE IS GREATER THAN 1/3 DIAGONAL OF BUILDING 
(fully SPRINKLERED)
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ADJACENT TENANT
(NOT IN SCOPE)

ADJACENT TENANT
(NOT IN SCOPE)
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no work in shaded area
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the scope of THE PROJECT INVOLVES EXPANSION OF 4,235 SQUARE FEET OF AN EXISTING 
SINGLE TENANT SPACE OF 4,215 SQUARE FOOT IN A ONE-STORY BUILDING.  tHE SCOPE IS 
TO INCLUDE ARCHITECTURE, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, AND PLUMBING.

SCOPE OF WORK

- FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO BE SUBMITTED UNDER SEPERATE PERMIT
- ROOFING NOA'S / FLORIDA PRODUCT APPROVALS / STRUCTURAL DWG'S RELATED TO 
PREFAB MECHANICAL ROOF CURBS
- FIRE ALARM

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND
EXISTING WALL OR PARTITION

NEW FULL HEIGHT partition; REFER TO DETAIL 

EXISTING 1-HR WALL OR PARTITION

33  //  AA55..00..11

area of no new work

NEW partial HEIGHT partition; REFER TO DETAIL 22  //  AA55..00..11

ADJACENT TENANT - NO WORK

1.  ALL REQUIRED EXITS SHALL BE MAINTAINED DURING CONSTRUCTION.

2.  FINAL LOCATIONS OF ALL FIRE PROTECTION DEVICES SHALL BE CONFIRMED BY
FIRE MARSHALL.

3. FIRE DEPARTMENT SHALL BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO SHUTTING DOWN ANY FIRE
PROTECTION SYSTEM AND NOTIFIED AGAIN WHEN SYSTEM IS RETURNED TO
NORMAL OPERATION.

4.  EXISTING FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM SHALL BE MAINTAINED OPERATIONAL AT ALL
TIMES DURING ALTERATION.

5.  CONTRACTOR SHALL ADJUST EXISTING FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM AS REQUIRED
BY CODE. SPRINKLER HEADS AT FINISH CEILING SHALL BE FLUSH, FULLY
CONCEALED TYPE, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. FIRE SPRINKLER
SUB-CONTRACTOR SHALL PREPARE AND SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS TO BUILDING
DEPARTMENT AS REQUIRED.

6.  N.O.C. SHALL BE FILED WITH THE CLERK OF THE COURT. IF THE WORK DESCRIBED
IN THE N.O.C. IS NOT ACTUALLY COMMENCED WITHIN 90 DAYS, SUCH NOTICE
SHALL BE NULL AND VOID. POST N.O.C. ON THE CONSTRUCTION SITE BEFORE
FIRST INSPECTION.

7.  CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN THE LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS ACCORDING TO THE
REQUIREMENTS OF THE LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT DURING ALTERATION.

8.  LOW VOLTAGE/SECURITY WORK SHALL BE SUBMITTED UNDER A SEPARATE PERMIT.

PERMIT NOTES

W

E

NS

Revisions
:

THESE DRAWINGS ARE FOR THE 
EXCLUSIVE USE OF GLIDDEN SPINA + 

PARTNERS, INC. AND MAY NOT BE 
DUPLICATED, REPRODUCED OR USED 

IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE 
EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF 

GLIDDEN SPINA + PARTNERS, INC. ALL 
RIGHTS RESERVED
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1 ASI002 04-07-21

1

	› Fully air-conditioned

	› Office/light industrial and 
laboratory space 

	› Air compressor lines installed

	› Warehouse area with floor 
drain and oversized door

Suite 100Suite 100
±23,845 SF±23,845 SF
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This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.
Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all l iability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is
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 (1 hr 19 min) Miami

 (3 hr 9 min) Tampa

Boca Raton (39 min)

Orlando (2 hr 21 min) 

PortMiami (1 hr 17 min)

 (59 min) Port Everglades

Port of Palm Beach (20 min)
 (18 min) PBI Airport

FLL Airport (59 min)

 (12 min) North County Airport

 (1 hr 19 min) Miami International Airport

(40 min) Port St. Lucie

(39 min) Witham Field
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360 Hiatt Drive

Palm Beach Gardens

Scan to
Visit Website

Colliers International Florida, LLC | 901 Northpoint Parkway, Suite 109, West Palm Beach, FL 33407

GARY A. GOTTLIEB, SIOR
+1 561 353 3636
gary.gottlieb@colliers.com 

MICHAEL FALK, CCIM, SIOR
+1 561 662 2624
michael.falk@colliers.com 

ROBERT DABROWSKI
+1 561 722 8477
robert.dabrowski@colliers.com 

CONTACT US

This document has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, 
expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their 
own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and 
excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2025. All rights reserved. This 
communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement. Colliers International Florida, LLC.


